
RISULTATI  GARE

XLI TROFEO GIOVANI

Mirandola (MO)

CONCENTRAMENTO EMILIA

UISP Emilia-Romagna

25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 FINO BEATRICE 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'19"13

2 TIBALDO VICTORIA 2018 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'19"40

3 PETRUNOK ELISAVETA 2018 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'20"16

4 CIPRIANO LUDOVICA 2018 SPORT 2000 00'21"77

5 BORSI LOLA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'21"84

6 EL AMOUD YASMINE 2018 SPORT 2000 00'21"87

7 FIORINI ALICE 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'22"61

8 COCCHI FRASCAROLI DELIA 2018 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'22"68

9 FABBRI LIANORA 2018 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'23"69

10 RINALDI ALICE 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'24"92

11 SFALANGA ELEONORA 2018 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'25"43

12 ATCHANI ISRAA 2018 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'25"52

13 RIZZI VERONA 2018 SPORT 2000 00'25"69

14 FRANCHINI RACHELE 2018 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'25"85

15 APARO SOFIA 2018 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'27"12

16 CEVENINI SABINA 2018 SPORT 2000 00'27"79

17 CAPPONI JENNIFER AMBRA 2018 APD MARCONI 93 00'28"71

18 BERGAMINI LUDOVICA 2018 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00'30"93

25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 BALLESTRAZZI TOMMASO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'15"77

2 BETTUZZI GABRIELE 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'16"99

3 TONELLI GABRIELE 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'17"39

4 CASCIONE LORENZO 2017 SPORT 2000 00'18"08

5 MUSOLESI GIACOMO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'18"93

6 GHIARONI ALESSIO 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'19"68

7 PAVIGNANI LORENZO 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'19"85

8 ROSSI DANIELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'20"20

9 ZAMBELLI TONI DAVIDE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'20"75

10 PIZZO FEDERICO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'20"80

11 ANNICCHIARICO MATTEO 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'21"44

12 COTTAFAVA GREGORIO 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'21"91

13 CATALANO GIOELE 2017 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00'21"96

14 RANIERI FRANCESCO 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'22"46

15 NERI CRISTIAN 2017 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00'22"73

16 TEGGI ANDREA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'23"53

17 RICCI ISAAC 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'23"70

18 MAURIZZI BRANDO 2017 SPORT 2000 00'24"46

19 SEBASTIO SIMONE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'25"72

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 IASHCHENKO MATILDA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'39"83

2 CIPOLLETTA ALISON 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'40"77

3 LO BARTOLO SILVIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'42"04

4 TEMPONE DIANA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 00'42"19

5 CASARINI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'44"47

6 NANETTI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'44"64

7 PECCE SERENA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'45"69

8 CAPITANI ALICE 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'45"98
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9 SFALANGA ISABELLA 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'46"36

10 GIBERTINI VIRGINIA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'46"93

11 PALMIERI ELISA 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'49"64

12 TANCINI BIANCA 2017 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'02"55

LUMI LINDA 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

Squalif

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 YE XINRAN 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'35"97

2 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'37"51

3 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'38"15

4 CAMPIONI CHIARA 2016 SPORT 2000 00'40"22

5 GOVONI SOFIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'40"92

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 PENNACCHIA TOMMASO 2016 SPORT 2000 00'35"21

2 BOSCHETTI LORENZO 2016 SPORT 2000 00'38"36

3 BONACORSI FEDERICO 2016 APD MARCONI 93 00'40"71

4 OLIVELLI ANDREA 2016 APD MARCONI 93 00'41"12

5 MENGOLI SOLIERI GABRIELE 2016 APD MARCONI 93 00'41"66

6 HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE AAYUSH THINETH 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'42"26

7 BATTAGLIOLI GREGORIO 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'44"52

8 ALBERONI SEBASTIAN 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'47"09

FINI NATANAELE 2016 SPORT 2000 Squalif

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'33"28

2 FORTUNATO LEONARDO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'35"96

3 SONNINO FEDERICO 2015 SPORT 2000 00'36"20

4 PICCOLANTONIO ANDREA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'36"29

5 CARACAPPA THOMAS 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'37"22

6 GANZERLI TOMMASO 2015 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00'37"62

7 MAGLI JACOPO 2015 SPORT 2000 00'38"61

8 CASINI GABRIEL 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'40"42

9 SOLA ALESSIO 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'41"48

10 REBOTTINI MATTEO 2015 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00'41"77

11 ROSSI TOMMASO 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'42"80

12 ROSSI EDOARDO 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'46"42

13 MALAGOLI EDOARDO 2015 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00'47"06

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 MONDUZZI DONAZZI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'11"14

2 DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'13"85

3 NALDI ANITA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'13"90

4 FARRI ALICE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'13"99

5 RUGGERI MATILDE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'14"71

6 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 01'16"34

7 LANCELLOTTI LUDOVICA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'18"74

8 PALMIERI INES 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'18"85

9 BRUSA SARA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'20"68

10 BAGNOLI AZZURRA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'20"86
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11 BARTALINI LUNA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 01'21"06

12 FABBRI GRETA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'21"45

13 ESPOSITO LINDA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'23"67

14 AMOROSSI ILENIA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'23"69

15 ARIOLI AMANDA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'25"24

16 DEO MARIA TERESA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'25"43

17 BALDONI IRENE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'25"63

18 BERTACCHINI LEIDY JOHANA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'26"26

19 BONORA BIANCA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'26"34

20 LAMI ALICE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'27"50

21 QUATTROCCHI COSTANZA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'31"90

22 AZZANI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'34"18

23 IANICIELLO GIULIA 2015 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'36"73

24 PAGANO VALENTINA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'36"74

25 CARASAVA SOFIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'39"79

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 VALENTINI REBECCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'07"38

2 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'07"94

3 ENDAYA ANNIKA JADE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'09"98

4 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'11"01

5 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'11"27

6 MORANDI ELEONORA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'12"69

7 ZUCCHELLI SVEVA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'13"18

8 SASSI VIOLA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'13"47

9 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'14"27

10 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 01'14"92

11 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'15"93

12 MODONESI CAMILLA 2014 SPORT 2000 01'16"26

13 VERZANI CECILIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'17"33

14 ROCCHI ALESSIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'18"15

15 CODELUPPI LUNA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'18"53

16 TURCI DAFNE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'18"85

17 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'19"54

18 BASADELLI DELEGÀ CECILIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'22"24

19 TURCI BEATRICE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'23"09

20 SERENO ARIANNA 2014 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'27"59

21 MARTINELLI ALESSIA 2014 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'29"39

22 FORNI MADDALENA 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'35"29

23 GEMELLI GAIA 2014 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'42"59

24 KHELIFI MANAR 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'45"37

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'06"77

2 BARBIERI LORENZO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'09"60

3 BEDOGNI SEBASTIAN 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'10"10

4 SALUCCI GERARDO ARTURO MARIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'10"22

5 DZHURAIEV DAMIR 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'12"48

6 PEZZINI RYAN 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'12"86

7 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'13"26

8 TIRABASSI ELIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'14"09

9 DOZZI GIULIO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'15"46

9 NICOLINI LUCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'15"46
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11 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'17"45

12 GUALTIERI ALESSANDRO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'17"76

13 DALL'AGLIO ALESSANDRO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'18"25

14 GEMINIANI RICCARDO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'18"78

15 CHIESSI GIACOMO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'27"77

16 BAVIERI LORENZO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'28"04

CORNIA GIACOMO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

Non part

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'02"01

2 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'02"80

3 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'04"37

4 CORNIA CRISTIAN 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'04"71

5 GUALTIERI LORENZO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'04"94

6 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 01'09"02

7 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'11"75

8 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'12"14

9 BONVICINI DAVIDE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'22"46

10 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 01'23"78

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 BORSI LOLA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'27"02

2 CIPRIANO LUDOVICA 2018 SPORT 2000 00'29"22

3 FABBRI LIANORA 2018 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'29"42

4 BERNARDI VERA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'30"89

5 SFALANGA ELEONORA 2018 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'32"99

6 GIBIN AURORA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'33"50

7 ATCHANI ISRAA 2018 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'36"19

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 PIZZO FEDERICO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'25"42

2 RAIMO SIMONE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'25"79

3 PAVIGNANI LORENZO 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'26"11

4 DI PAOLO TOBIAS 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'26"13

5 TEGGI ANDREA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'28"42

6 RICCI ISAAC 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'28"84

7 PORRI IVAN 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'30"54

8 RICCIO FILIPPO 2017 SPORT 2000 00'32"22

SEBASTIO SIMONE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Squalif

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 GJINAJ AURORA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'47"54

2 MOLON RACHELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'53"14

3 D'EREDITA' ANNA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'54"43

4 COSTAGLIOLA ANNA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 00'55"59

5 SALAM TASNIM 2017 SPORT 2000 00'56"25

6 PECCE SERENA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'56"33

7 SANTOBUONO REBECCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'56"92

8 PALMIERI ELISA 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'58"14

9 SFALANGA ISABELLA 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'58"38

10 BRUNI BIANCA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'58"77
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11 NANETTI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'59"24

12 LUMI LINDA 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'02"53

13 MARTINELLI RITA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'02"54

14 CAPITANI ALICE 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'16"00

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 YE XINRAN 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'46"74

2 NOTARI BEATRICE 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'47"07

3 GIUFFREDI CATERINA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'48"68

4 GOVONI SOFIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'49"32

5 QUAGLIO CAMILLA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'51"16

6 GATTOLIN ARIANNA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'52"83

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 BOSCHETTI LORENZO 2016 SPORT 2000 00'49"82

2 OLIVELLI ANDREA 2016 APD MARCONI 93 00'52"27

3 MARZOUK CHABI AMIR 2016 SPORT 2000 00'57"21

4 BATTAGLIOLI GREGORIO 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'08"62

5 TREVISAN MATTIA 2016 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'09"18

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 MONARI NIKO 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'43"64

2 MONTANARI FRANCESCO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'43"79

3 ROSSI GIACOMO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'47"39

4 PICCOLANTONIO ANDREA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'47"59

5 SONNINO FEDERICO 2015 SPORT 2000 00'48"40

6 ROSSI TOMMASO 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'56"50

7 ROSSI EDOARDO 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'58"70

8 MALAGOLI EDOARDO 2015 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'01"09

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 ZAMBELLI OLIVIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'32"55

2 BOVINI PIANA GIADA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'32"76

3 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'37"41

4 FABBRI GRETA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'37"64

5 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'38"39

6 TAHA SCACCHETTI CORALIE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'40"33

7 BARTALINI LUNA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 01'41"90

8 ROTA ALEXANDRA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'43"27

9 AMOROSSI ILENIA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'44"69

10 QUATTROCCHI COSTANZA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'53"11

11 CIOBANU STEFANIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'54"16

12 AZZANI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'56"23

13 BALDONI IRENE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'58"62

14 BRANDOLESE REBECCA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 01'59"22

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'25"57

2 LOTTI ALICE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'26"26

3 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'26"56
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4 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'32"75

5 LA PORTA REBECCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'32"86

6 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'34"59

7 POLI ALICE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'34"68

8 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'35"08

9 CORACHEA KESHA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'37"71

10 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'39"28

11 AGNELLO ANNALISA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'47"95

12 TURCI BEATRICE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'53"84

13 MARTINELLI ALESSIA 2014 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'57"86

14 KHELIFI MANAR 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

02'02"91

GEMELLI GAIA 2014 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL Squalif

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 SALUCCI GERARDO ARTURO MARIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'32"87

2 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'45"66

3 DALL'AGLIO ALESSANDRO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'46"83

4 BAVIERI LORENZO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'46"99

5 CHIESSI GIACOMO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'56"40

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'23"36

2 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'24"16

3 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'28"10

4 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'28"72

5 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'32"29

6 PREZIOSI LORENZO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'32"98

7 MUCCI SAMUELE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'39"22

8 BONVICINI DAVIDE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'43"09

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 FIORINI ALICE 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'23"59

2 FINO BEATRICE 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'23"63

3 COCCHI FRASCAROLI DELIA 2018 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'26"57

4 RINALDI ALICE 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'29"70

5 RIZZI VERONA 2018 SPORT 2000 00'30"46

6 APARO SOFIA 2018 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'33"62

7 CAPPONI JENNIFER AMBRA 2018 APD MARCONI 93 00'34"44

8 BERGAMINI LUDOVICA 2018 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00'40"59

FRANCHINI RACHELE 2018 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD Squalif

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 BALLESTRAZZI TOMMASO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'20"45

2 CASCIONE LORENZO 2017 SPORT 2000 00'21"16

3 MUSOLESI GIACOMO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'21"22

4 ANNICCHIARICO MATTEO 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'22"98

5 ROSSI DANIELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'23"71

6 RANIERI FRANCESCO 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'24"39

7 ZAMBELLI TONI DAVIDE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'24"57

8 GHIARONI ALESSIO 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'24"63

9 COTTAFAVA GREGORIO 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'26"51

10 RICCIO FILIPPO 2017 SPORT 2000 00'26"95

11 CATALANO GIOELE 2017 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00'27"49

12 MAURIZZI BRANDO 2017 SPORT 2000 00'28"21
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13 NERI CRISTIAN 2017 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00'29"78

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 MUSTACCHIO GIORGIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'46"34

2 LO BARTOLO SILVIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'46"49

3 D'EREDITA' ANNA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'47"05

4 GUERZONI DIANA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'47"28

5 SALAM TASNIM 2017 SPORT 2000 00'49"14

6 BRUNI BIANCA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'49"63

7 NATALINI BIANCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'50"35

8 TEMPONE DIANA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 00'51"44

9 GIBERTINI VIRGINIA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'52"14

10 CASARINI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'52"18

11 SANTOBUONO REBECCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'53"76

12 MARTINELLI RITA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'54"45

13 COSTAGLIOLA ANNA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 00'54"85

14 TANCINI BIANCA 2017 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'14"04

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'40"80

2 GATTOLIN ARIANNA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'42"24

3 GIUFFREDI CATERINA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'43"19

4 MOLINARI GIORGIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'47"14

5 NARDONE MIRIAM 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'47"27

6 QUAGLIO CAMILLA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'49"62

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 FINI NATANAELE 2016 SPORT 2000 00'44"29

2 HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE AAYUSH THINETH 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'48"40

3 MARZOUK CHABI AMIR 2016 SPORT 2000 00'50"80

4 MENGOLI SOLIERI GABRIELE 2016 APD MARCONI 93 00'51"29

5 BONACORSI FEDERICO 2016 APD MARCONI 93 00'51"50

6 TREVISAN MATTIA 2016 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'02"91

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'39"99

2 FORTUNATO LEONARDO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'42"30

3 CASINI GABRIEL 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'44"96

4 CARACAPPA THOMAS 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'45"54

5 GANZERLI TOMMASO 2015 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00'46"54

6 REBOTTINI MATTEO 2015 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00'51"20

PRATO FABIO 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

Non part

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'15"85

2 PATTINI CHIARA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'23"86

3 BOVINI PIANA GIADA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'25"50

4 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 01'25"73

5 MONDUZZI DONAZZI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'26"12

6 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'26"61

7 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'29"35

8 PELLACANI LAURA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'30"06

9 DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'31"53

10 ESPOSITO LINDA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'32"24

11 ARIOLI AMANDA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'34"59
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12 BIZZARRI ALESSIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'35"25

13 BERTACCHINI LEIDY JOHANA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'37"49

14 DEO MARIA TERESA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'38"02

15 BRUSA SARA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'38"56

16 LAMI ALICE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'42"64

17 BRANDOLESE REBECCA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 01'43"44

18 PAGANO VALENTINA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'44"80

19 CARASAVA SOFIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'53"12

20 IANICIELLO GIULIA 2015 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'56"23

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'13"75

2 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'22"18

3 GOLINELLI ASIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'24"92

4 MORANDI ELEONORA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'26"41

5 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'27"57

6 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'28"14

7 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'29"59

8 VERZANI CECILIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'30"34

9 MODONESI CAMILLA 2014 SPORT 2000 01'32"63

10 BASADELLI DELEGÀ CECILIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'33"23

11 LODI AGNESE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'36"55

12 SERENO ARIANNA 2014 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'38"45

13 FORNI MADDALENA 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'49"58

14 LAPORTA GINEVRA 2014 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'56"79

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'19"46

2 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'22"12

3 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'22"95

4 BEDOGNI SEBASTIAN 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'25"20

5 GHERRI EMANUELE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'25"32

6 TIRABASSI ELIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'25"99

7 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'26"13

CORNIA GIACOMO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

Squalif

NICOLINI LUCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT Squalif

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'09"70

2 CALABRÒ MAURO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'14"50

3 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'20"02

4 BRANDIMARTE RICCARDO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'25"81

5 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 01'34"61

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 PETRUNOK ELISAVETA 2018 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'22"02

2 CEVENINI SABINA 2018 SPORT 2000 00'23"32

3 TIBALDO VICTORIA 2018 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'23"52

4 BERNARDI VERA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'23"60

5 EL AMOUD YASMINE 2018 SPORT 2000 00'26"64

6 GIBIN AURORA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'31"24
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25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 DI PAOLO TOBIAS 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'20"06

2 BETTUZZI GABRIELE 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'20"07

3 TONELLI GABRIELE 2017 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'21"60

4 RAIMO SIMONE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'21"77

5 PORRI IVAN 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'23"97

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 GIOVANNINI MARTINA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'44"72

2 MOLON RACHELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'46"95

3 GJINAJ AURORA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'47"13

4 CIPOLLETTA ALISON 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'47"38

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'37"74

2 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'40"34

3 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'43"69

4 MOLINARI GIORGIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'44"09

5 NOTARI BENEDETTA 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'44"60

6 CAMPIONI CHIARA 2016 SPORT 2000 00'45"06

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 PENNACCHIA TOMMASO 2016 SPORT 2000 00'38"62

2 ALBERONI SEBASTIAN 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'56"11

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 VITA FRANCESCO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'40"08

2 MONTANARI FRANCESCO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'40"58

3 ROSSI GIACOMO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'46"50

4 MAGLI JACOPO 2015 SPORT 2000 00'47"59

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'16"63

2 FARRI ALICE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'24"04

3 LANCELLOTTI LUDOVICA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'24"89

4 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 01'27"44

5 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'28"20

6 BAGNOLI AZZURRA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'33"95

7 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'34"52

8 ZAMBELLI OLIVIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'35"37

9 DI LIETO AZZURRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'48"44

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'18"65

2 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'19"87

3 SASSI VIOLA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'20"60

4 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'21"58

5 ENDAYA ANNIKA JADE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'22"43

6 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 01'28"67

7 LODI AGNESE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'30"62

8 CODELUPPI LUNA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'31"18

9 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'35"62

PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Squalif
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100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 DOZZI GIULIO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'23"42

2 PEZZINI RYAN 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'23"69

3 GHERRI EMANUELE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'30"64

4 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'31"95

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 GUALTIERI LORENZO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'10"35

2 CORNIA CRISTIAN 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'11"34

3 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'12"11

4 MUCCI SAMUELE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'18"18

5 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'19"65

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 GIOVANNINI MARTINA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'40"36

2 GUERZONI DIANA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'45"33

3 IASHCHENKO MATILDA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'46"70

4 NATALINI BIANCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'52"13

MUSTACCHIO GIORGIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Squalif

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 NOTARI BEATRICE 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'29"84

2 NOTARI BENEDETTA 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'37"04

3 NARDONE MIRIAM 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'40"66

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 MONARI NIKO 2015 APD MARCONI 93 01'30"61

2 VITA FRANCESCO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'34"25

3 SOLA ALESSIO 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'53"56

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 PATTINI CHIARA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'24"17

2 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'24"45

3 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'24"88

4 NALDI ANITA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'26"00

5 PELLACANI LAURA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'26"28

6 RUGGERI MATILDE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'27"47

7 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 01'28"49

8 TAHA SCACCHETTI CORALIE 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'28"70

9 DI LIETO AZZURRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'30"62

10 ROTA ALEXANDRA 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'32"82

11 PALMIERI INES 2015 ASD UNISPORT 01'33"44

12 CIOBANU STEFANIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'38"51

13 BONORA BIANCA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'42"03

FINIZIO MARTINA 2015 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL Squalif

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 LOTTI ALICE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'17"56

1 VALENTINI REBECCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'17"56

3 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'18"12

4 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'21"51
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5 ZUCCHELLI SVEVA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'22"43

6 GOLINELLI ASIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'23"21

7 LA PORTA REBECCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'24"16

8 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'24"83

9 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'25"14

10 CORACHEA KESHA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'25"45

11 POLI ALICE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'25"86

12 ROCCHI ALESSIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'27"78

13 TURCI DAFNE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'28"44

14 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'30"04

15 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'30"27

16 AGNELLO ANNALISA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'39"19

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 BARBIERI LORENZO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'21"36

2 DZHURAIEV DAMIR 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'22"07

3 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'27"37

4 GUALTIERI ALESSANDRO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'31"75

5 GEMINIANI RICCARDO 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'34"27

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 CALABRÒ MAURO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'15"90

2 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'15"91

3 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 01'20"67

4 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'23"32

5 PREZIOSI LORENZO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'25"63
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